LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 68

Ebeling, Marina #1093

StartNr: 1093

23. Oktober 2022 16:29
NW Wischhafener SV 1909

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

€0

S

309.6

(295)

102.2 102.1 105.3
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

22

480 (2.), 388 (16.), 379 (11.)

22.1 (30.),29.4 (24.), 42.2 (8.)

0.32 mm rechts, 0.30 mm hoch
1.37, horizontal: 1.77, vertikal: 0.80

Serie 1:
10.7*
102 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.4~
94—+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.0+ 10.3*
104~ 10.8*

42.2 (8.),68.1 (1.), 123.7 (4.)
0.25 mm links, 0.47 mm hoch
1.61, horizontal: 2.03, vertikal: 1.02

10.3* 10.6 *
10.1~ 9.7
425 (19.), 49.0 (14.), 78.2 (13.)

1.46 mm rechts, 0.09 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 1.67, vertikal: 0.66

10.6* 10.6 *
10.1 = 105 *
221 (30.), 29.4 (24.), 88.0 (22.)

0.23 mm links, 0.35 mm hoch
0.88, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.70

10.5*
104~

10.8*
10.8*

10.8*
10.6*

9.6 7
10.3*

10.6*
104~

10.1—>
109~




